Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

Right Handed Polarization

40 S — 20
a5 2 T ——— =
g s 15

30
25

10
20
15 5
1ﬂ { : — e e T e - - SEN— - e — |
09:45 10:30 1115 1200 12:45 13:30 14:15 1500 15:45 16:30 1715 dB

Time (UT)
Left Handed Polarization

40 BT g T £ g ke 0
35 e = — e

15
30
25 10
20
15 5
10 1 e T . |
09:45 10:30 11:15 1200 12:45 13:30 14:15 15200 15:45 16:30 17:15 dB

Time (UT)

Nancay Decameter Array



